
North Yorkshire County Council                        Masham Road 
Bedale 

North Yorkshire    
DL8 2SD 

Tel: 01677 422446      
Fax: 01677 426056      

Email: admin@mowbray.n-yorks.sch.uk  
Headteacher: Jonathan Tearle M.Ed B.Ed (Hons) 

 
TERM DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016/2017 
 

 

Autumn Term 2016 
 
First Half Term –Tuesday 6th September 2016 to Friday 21st October 2016 
Half Term Holiday – Monday 24th October 2016 to Friday 28th October 2016 
Second Half Term – Monday 31st October 2016 to Friday 16th December 2016 1 pm finish 
 
Training/Closure Days 
Monday 5th September 2016 
Friday 25th November 2016 
 
Spring Term 2017 
 
First Half Term – Wednesday 4th January 2017 to Friday 17th February 2017 
Half Term Holiday – Monday 20th February 2017 to Friday 24th February 2017 
Second Half Term - Monday 27th February 2017 to Friday 7th April 2017 

 
Training/Closure Days 
Tuesday 3rd January 2017 
 
Summer Term 2017 
 
First Half Term – Tuesday 25th April 2017 to Friday 26th May 2017 
Half Term Holiday – Monday 29th May 2017 to Friday 2nd June 2017 
Second Half Term – Monday 5th June 2017 to Tuesday 25th July 2017 1 pm finish 
 
Training/Closure Days/Bank Holidays 
Monday 24th April 2017 
Monday 1st May 2017 
Friday 30th June 2017 
 
 


